      MILESTONE VEHICLE PARTS
Your Trusted Partner
Capacity Brake Wheel No. x Size of Brake Wheel Minimum Model Axle Weights
(Bearing & Beam Size) Size Fixing Wheel Stud x PCD Type Bore Dia. Wheel Size Number Approximate
(mm) (mm) (mm) Kg
12.0 Tonnes
(TM & Round 5"/16mm) 420 x 180

1540 1208 1540 1540 370 605 260 370 605 260
Kit Number
Axle Type
Axle 6" Round 6" Square
Spacing (mm) Beam Beam
25mm Spring Seat 25mm Spring Seat
Quad-Axle 1300 D920070 D920223
Tri-Axle
1300 D920065 D920066
1540 D920046 D920060
Tandem
1300 D920062 D920058
1540 D920045 D920059
悬挂型号 A1 A1* A2 A2* H 承载能力（吨）
Model （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） Capacity
DMS130201 379 349 370 340 142 13×2
DMS130202 404 374 395 365 167 13×2
DMS130203 429 399 420 390 192 13×2
DMS130204 454 424 445 415 217 13×2
DMS130205 479 449 470 440 242 13×2
DMS130206 594 564 585 555 357 13×2
悬挂型号 A1 A1* A2 A2* A3 A3* H 承载能力（吨）
Model （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） Capacity
DMS130301 388 358 379 349 370 340 142 13×2
DMS130302 413 383 404 374 395 365 167 13×2
DMS130303 438 408 429 399 420 390 192 13×2
DMS130304 463 433 454 424 445 415 217 13×2
DMS130305 488 458 479 449 470 440 242 13×2
DMS130306 513 483 504 474 495 465 267 13×2
悬挂型号 A1 A1* A2 A2* H 承载能力（吨）
Model （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） Capacity
DMS160201/9L 412 382 403 373 142 16×3
DMS160202/9L 437 407 428 398 167 16×3
DMS160203/9L 462 432 453 423 192 16×3
DMS160204/9L 487 457 478 448 217 16×3
DMS160205/9L 512 482 503 473 242 16×3
DMS160206/9L 627 597 618 588 357 16×3
悬挂型号 A1 A1* A2 A2* A3 A3* H 承载能力（吨）
Model （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） （mm） Capacity
DMS160301/9L 421 391 412 382 403 373 142 16×3
DMS160302/9L 446 416 437 407 428 398 167 16×3
DMS160303/9L 471 441 462 432 453 423 192 16×3
DMS160304/9L 496 466 487 457 478 448 217 16×3
DMS160305/9L 521 491 512 482 503 473 242 16×3
DMS160306/9L 546 516 537 507 528 498 267 16×3
悬挂型号 A1 A1* 板簧规格 承载能力（吨）
Model （mm） （mm） Capacity
DMG202201/14G 500 470 100×12－14 20×2
DMG162201/14E 470 440 100×12－14 16×2
DMG142201/12E 490 460 100×12－12 14×2
DMG122201/11E 464 434 100×12－11 12×2
DMG203201/14G 500 470 100×12－14 20×3
DMG163201/14E 470 440 100×12－14 16×3
DMG143201/12E 490 460 100×12－12 14×3
DMG123201/11E 464 434 100×12－11 12×3
Model  L1  L2 FH SP FM  BM GM ST Air BellowC Axle Type
DS13G01
550
555

Square
DS12G08
DS11G08
DS09G08
DR13G09
Round
DR12G09
DR11G09
DR09G09
Over slung Ride
Height
Susp. without Lift –
Model Number
Susp. with Bolt on Axle
Lift – Model Number
500 TA1-11V500RS TA1-11V500RS00E1
600 TA1-11V600RS TA1-11V600RS00E1
Under slung Ride
Height
Susp. without Lift –
Model Number
Susp. with Bolt on Axle
Lift – Model Number
200 TA1-11U200RS TA1-11U200RS00E1
300 TA1-11U300RS TA1-11U300RS00E1
350 TA1-11U350RS TA1-11U350RS00E1
400 TA1-11U400RS TA1-11U400RS00E1
450 TA1-11U300RS TA1-11U300RS00E1
Under slung Ride
Height
Susp. without Lift –
Model Number
Susp. with Bolt on Axle
Lift – Model Number
200 TA1-11U200SS TA1-11U200SS00E1
280 TA1-11U280SS TA1-11U280SS00E1
330 TA1-11U330SS TA1-11U330SS00E1
400 TA1-11U400SS TA1-11U400SS00E1
480 TA1-11U480SS TA1-11U480SS00E1
Under slung
Ride Height
Susp. without Lift
– Model Number
Susp. with Bolt on
Axle Lift – Model
Number
235 DA2-09U235RS DA2-09U235RS00E1
260 DA2-09U260RD DA2-09U260RD00E1
285 DA2-09U285RD
DA2-09U285RS
DA2-09U285RD00E1
DA2-09U285RS00E1
310 DA2-09U310RS DA2-09U310RS00E1
335 DA2-09U335RD
DA2-09U335RS
DA2-09U335RD00E1
DA2-09U335RS00E1
360 DA2-09U260RS DA2-09U260RS00E1
Over slung
Ride Height
Susp. without
Lift – Model
Number
Susp. with Bolt on
Axle Lift – Model
Number
420 DA2-09V420RS DA2-09V420RS00E1
445 DA2-09V445RS DA2-09V445RS00E1
470 DA2-09V470RS DA2-09V470RS00E1
495 DA2-09V495RS DA2-09V495RS00E1
520 DA2-09V520RS DA2-09V520RS00E1
545 DA2-09V545RS DA2-09V545RS00E1
600 DA2-09V600RS DA2-09V600RS00E1
Under slung
Ride Height
Susp. without
Lift – Model
Number
Susp. with Bolt on
Axle Lift – Model
Number
240 DA2-09U240SS DA2-09U240SS00E1
265 DA2-09U265SS DA2-09U265SS00E1
290 DA2-09U290SS DA2-09U290SS00E1
315 DA2-09U315SS DA2-09U315SS00E1
340 DA2-09U340SS DA2-09U340SS00E1
Over slung
 Ride Height
Susp. without
Lift – Model
Number
Susp. with Bolt on
Axle Lift – Model
Number
440 DA2-09V440SS DA2-09V440SS00E1
465 DA2-09V465SS DA2-09V465SS00E1
490 DA2-09V490SS DA2-09V490SS00E1
515 DA2-09V515SS DA2-09V515SS00E1
540 DA2-09V540SS DA2-09V540SS00E1
565 DA2-09V565SS DA2-09V565SS00E1
620 DA2-09V620SS DA2-09V620SS00E1
Semi-Trailer Application Kit Number
Single T01010
Tandem T02010
Tandem With 1 Axle Lift T02020